
Classification Title Range 
No.

Salary 
Schedule/Unit

FLSA 
Exempt

Accounting Supervisor  632 FMA X
Airport Manager 655 FMA X
Building and Facilities Superintendent 635 FMA X
Building and Facilities Supervisor 550 FMA X
Building and Safety Manager 674 FMA X
Building Official/Plan Check Engineer 656 FMA X
Building Permit Supervisor 532 FMA X
Business Registration Supervisor 530 FMA X
City Traffic Engineer 675 FMA X
Code Enforcement Manager 635 FMA X
Code Enforcement Supervisor 585 FMA X
Economic Development Manager 665 FMA X
Equipment Superintendent 635 FMA X
Equipment Supervisor 585 FMA X
Facilities Manager 635 FMA X
Forensic Supervisor 585 FMA X
Housing and Homeless Resources Manager 645 FMA X
Housing Manager 652 FMA X
Information Systems Project/Programmer Manager 645 FMA X
Information Technology Manager 658 FMA X
Jail Supervisor 540 FMA X
Landscape and Trees Manager 635 FMA X
Landscape Superintendent 635 FMA X
Landscape Supervisor I 550 FMA X
Landscape Supervisor II 585 FMA X
Library Circulation Manager  534 FMA X
Library Division Manager 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Adult Services 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Children's Services 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Technical Services 621 FMA X
Library Services Supervisor 530 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Manager 640 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Supervisor I 530 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Supervisor II 585 FMA X
Parks Project Manager 621 FMA X
Plan Check Engineer 645 FMA X
Planning Manager 674 FMA X
Police Communications Supervisor 585 FMA X
Police Records Supervisor 532 FMA X
Police Technical Services Manager 635 FMA X
Principal Civil Engineer 670 FMA X
Principal Civil Engineer - Water 675 FMA X
Project Manager I 620 FMA X
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Project Manager II 635 FMA X
Public Works Administrative Manager 635 FMA X
Purchasing Manager 635 FMA X
Purchasing Supervisor 600 FMA X
Revenue Operations Manager 640 FMA X
Senior Administrative Analyst 600 FMA X
Senior Civil Engineer 656 FMA X
Senior Civil Engineer - Water 665 FMA X
Senior Librarian 583 FMA X
Senior Planner 632 FMA X
Sewer Superintendent 635 FMA X
Sewer Supervisor 585 FMA X
Street Superintendent 635 FMA X
Street Supervisor 550 FMA X
Streets and Sewer Manager 650 FMA X
Utility Services Supervisor 545 FMA X
Water Distribution Supervisor 585 FMA X
Water Production Supervisor 585 FMA X
Water Quality Supervisor 621 FMA X
Water Systems Manager 665 FMA X
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Business Registration Supervisor 530 FMA X
Library Services Supervisor 530 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Supervisor I 530 FMA X
Building Permit Supervisor 532 FMA X
Police Records Supervisor 532 FMA X
Library Circulation Manager  534 FMA X
Jail Supervisor 540 FMA X
Utility Services Supervisor 545 FMA X
Building and Facilities Supervisor 550 FMA X
Landscape Supervisor I 550 FMA X
Street Supervisor 550 FMA X
Senior Librarian 583 FMA X
Code Enforcement Supervisor 585 FMA X
Equipment Supervisor 585 FMA X
Forensic Supervisor 585 FMA X
Landscape Supervisor II 585 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Supervisor II 585 FMA X
Police Communications Supervisor 585 FMA X
Sewer Supervisor 585 FMA X
Water Distribution Supervisor 585 FMA X
Water Production Supervisor 585 FMA X
Purchasing Supervisor 600 FMA X
Senior Administrative Analyst 600 FMA X
Project Manager I 620 FMA X
Library Division Manager 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Adult Services 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Children's Services 621 FMA X
Library Division Manager - Technical Services 621 FMA X
Parks Project Manager 621 FMA X
Water Quality Supervisor 621 FMA X
Accounting Supervisor  632 FMA X
Senior Planner 632 FMA X
Building and Facilities Superintendent 635 FMA X
Code Enforcement Manager 635 FMA X
Equipment Superintendent 635 FMA X
Facilities Manager 635 FMA X
landscape and Trees Manager 635 FMA X
Landscape Superintendent 635 FMA X
Police Technical Services Manager 635 FMA X
Project Manager II 635 FMA X
Public Works Administrative Manager 635 FMA X
Purchasing Manager 635 FMA X
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Sewer Superintendent 635 FMA X
Street Superintendent 635 FMA X
Parks and Recreation Manager 640 FMA X
Revenue Operations Manager 640 FMA X
Housing and Homeless Resources Manager 645 FMA X
Information Systems Project/Programmer Manager 645 FMA X
Plan Check Engineer 645 FMA X
Streets and Sewer Manager 650 FMA X
Housing Manager 652 FMA X
Airport Manager 655 FMA X
Building Official/Plan Check Engineer 656 FMA X
Senior Civil Engineer 656 FMA X
Information Technology Manager 658 FMA X
Economic Development Manager 665 FMA X
Senior Civil Engineer - Water 665 FMA X
Water Systems Manager 665 FMA X
Principal Civil Engineer 670 FMA X
Building and Safety Manager 674 FMA X
Planning Manager 674 FMA X
City Traffic Engineer 675 FMA X
Principal Civil Engineer - Water 675 FMA X
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